Beginning Balance 6/30/14:

Account Summary RBCU:
Capital Acct. 22253-10
Total:
Savings Acct. 22253-60
7/27/14 Deposit: Transfer from Checking
Total:
Draft Acct. 22253
Beginning Balance
7/14/14 EFT (Toktumi)
7/17/14 Ch. 3024 (Flowers: AD)
7/125/14 Ch. 3025 (Website Maintenance Expenses)
7/25/14 Deposit (Accts Receivable: BM Conf $125;
Membership $500; MESB Contract $5000))
7/25/14 Deposit (Membership, Donation)
7/25/14 Ch. 3026 (Memorial: SW)
7/27/14 Transfer to Savings
7/29/14 VISA (Website Maintenance)
7/31/14 Deposit (Interest)
Total:

Accounts Total:

Accounts Receivable (Invoiced):
None

METRO CISM TEAM
TREASURER’S REPORT
7-31-2014

$29,185.29

$ 2698
$ 26.98

$25,180.37
$5,000.00
$30,180.37

$3,977.64
$ 14.95-
$ 5698-
$ 150.00-

$5,625.00
$ 500.00
$ 50.00-
$5,000.00-
$ 55.00-
$ 20
$ 4,776.21

$34,982.76



